高雄市海青工商98學年度新生拔河賽賽程表
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 資料一真





 室設一善





 土木一真





 綜高一仁





 建築一真





 資訊一善





 綜高一美





 綜高一智





 廣設一真





 美工一真





 會計一真





 土木一善





 室設一真





電子一真 





 綜高一真





 資訊一真





 綜高一善





(01)


 9/9


14:10


 1:2








(09)


 9/9 14:50


  2:0





 (03)


 9/9


14:20





(02)


 9/9


14:15


 2:1





(04)


 9/9


14:25


 2:0





(06)


 9/9


14:35


 0:2





(08)


 9/9


14:45


 0:2





(07)


  9/9    14:40


 2:0





(05)


 9/9 14:30


 1:2





(10)


 9/16 15:15


2:1





(12)


 9/16


15:29


0:2





(13)


 9/16


15:36


1:2





(11)


 9/16


15:22


0:2





(14)


 9/23 15:15





(15)


 9/23 15:22





(16)


  9/23  季殿軍


 15:29





(17)


  9/23 冠亞軍


 15:36








